
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
103 

16 
19 
75 
98 

313 
929 

Name 
Luca DI GIOIA 
Stefano BONETTI 
Filippo  FERRI 
Daniele PETUCCO 
Andrea ALBARELLI 
Walter FARINA 
Ernesto BISI 

Club 
SPOLETO 
MIMAT 
TTN RACING 
DUCALE 
PUCCETTI 
FIORANO 
2000 

Class 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
600 
600 

Best Tm 
1:11.859 
1:12.359 
1:14.441 
1:15.200 
1:17.156 
1:17.539 
1:20.450 

Diff 

0.500 
2.582 
3.341 
5.297 
5.680 
8.591 

Gap 

0.500 
2.082 
0.759 
1.956 
0.383 
2.911 

In Lap 
1 
2 
7 
7 
1 
7 
3 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 17/03/2019 13:05:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Trofeo Autodromo di Modena 

600-1000 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:49:30 

Autodromo di Modena 2,007 km 

17/03/2019 13:00 


